Industrial Customized Power
（Catalog VOL.19）
SUPLET
®
雷能电源
Shenzhen Suplet Co.,Ltd
No. Contents Page
1 Driving Power Supply for LED Display with Small Spacing 1

Output voltage 4.2/4.5/4.6Vdc
Output power 180W-276W
Protections Over load/over voltage/over temperature/short circuit
MTBF >100Khrs
Operating temperature Refer to order-information list
Isolation voltage I/P-O/P:3000Vac
Safety IEC/EN/UL 60950-1
EMC  CE&RE: EN55022 CLASS A / CLASS B
MPN Input voltage Output voltage/Output current Power Efficiency Physical dimensions
Operating
temperature
Cooling
Ingress
protection
Enclosed LED display power supply(AC-DC)
LAK180-220S4V2W 90-264Vac 4.2/4.5Vdc/40A 180W 89% 145*60*24.1mm -30℃~+70℃ No fan -
LAK180-220S4V5W 90-264Vac 4.5Vdc/40A 180W 88% - -40℃~+60℃ No fan -
LAA252-220S4V2W 90-264Vac 4.2Vdc/60A 252W 89% 168*121.4*31mm -20℃~+65℃ No fan -
LAA276-220S4V6W 90-264Vac 4.6Vdc/60A 276W 89% 168*121.4*31mm -20℃~+65℃ No fan -
1

criterion B: L-N 1KV L,N-PE 2KV
Output communication port:1KV different
mode ( criterion  B)
Network medium
10BASE-T: unshielded twisted pair
category 3, 4 or 5
100BASE-TX: unshielded twisted pair
category 5 and above
1000BAST-TX: unshielded twisted pair
category 5 and above
 ESD EN61000-4-2 Level 3
 EFT EN61000-4-4 Level 2
 Voltage Dips EN61000-4-11
Harmonic EN61000-3-2 Class A
MPN Input voltage Output voltage/Output current Power Efficiency Physical dimensions
LAS240-57CN-RJ45-4 90-264Vac 56Vdc/4.2A 240W - 240*225*43mm
 Universal AC input/Full range
 Compatible with all IEEE pre 802.3af, 802.3at and
legacy powered devices
 Support 300Vac input for long time work

 Universal AC input/Full range
 Compatible with all IEEE pre 802.3af,
802.3at and legacy powered devices
 Support 300Vac input for long time work
 Built-in output over load and over
voltage protection
 MTBF≥1Mhrs
 Input and output surge protection
 Fanless designed and application
 IEC/EN/UL 60950-1
 RoHS2.0
 Physical dimensions：183*70.8*37mm
General specifications
Order information
MPN Input voltage Output voltage/Output current Power
LAS30-57CN-RJ45 90-264Vac 56Vdc/0.536A 30W
LAS45-57CN-RJ45-S3 85-286Vac 56Vdc/0.8A 45W
LAS60-57CN-RJ45 90-264Vac 56Vdc/1.07A 60W
LAS60-57CN-RJ45(EU) 90-264Vac 56Vdc/1.07A 60W
LAS60-57CN-RJ45(UK) 90-264Vac 56Vdc/1.07A 60W
LAS75-57CN-RJ45 90-264Vac 55Vdc/1.3A 75W
LAS90-57CN-RJ45 90-264Vac 55Vdc/1.6A 90W
Note: All information contained in this datasheet is subject to change without notice, please visit our official website
www.suplet.com for the latest information and refer to the user manual for more details.
MPN LAS30-57CN-RJ45 LAS45-57CN-RJ45-S3 LAS60-57CN-RJ45 LAS75-57CN-RJ45 LAS90-57CN-RJ45
Input

Input voltage
range
88~265Vac  Operating
temperature
Refer to the order-information list
Output voltage 12/24/-48Vdc  Isolation voltage I/P-O/P：3000Vac
Output power 60-240W  Safety IEC/EN/UL 60950-1
Protections
Over load/over voltage/over
temperature/short circuit
EMC
CE EN55022 Class A, B
MTBF >50Khrs  RE EN55022 Class A, B
Order information
MPN Input voltage Output voltage/Output current Power Efficiency Physical dimensions Operating temperature
LAK60-220S12W 90~264Vac 12Vdc/5A 60W 90% 101.6*58.2*36mm -40℃~+55℃
LAK60-220S12W-B 90-264Vac 12Vdc/5A 60W 90% 101*58.2*35mm -40℃~+55℃
LAK60-220S12W-F 90-264Vac 12Vdc/5A 60W 90% 101*58.2*36mm -40℃~+55℃
LAK90-220S12 165-265Vac 12Vdc/7.5A 90W 82% 147*100*45mm 0℃~+60℃
LAK120-220S12W 90-265Vac 12Vdc/10A 120W 89% 187*63*41mm -25℃~+55℃
LAK150-220S24 187~253Vac 24Vdc/2.65A 150W 80% 231.3*107.6*41.5m
m -5℃~40℃
LAK168-220D12-48 170-260Vac 12Vdc/10A,
-48Vdc/1A 168W 70% 226.5*75.0*30.0mm -25℃～+55℃
LAK180-220S12W 90-265Vac 12Vdc/15A 180W 92% 200*85*43mm -40℃~+75℃
LAK240-220S12W 88-264Vac 12Vdc/20A 240W 86% 190*93*50mm -20℃~70℃
LAK240-220S24W 88-264Vac 24Vdc/10A 240W 87% 190*93*50mm -5℃~40℃
LAK250-220D12-5W 100-240Vac 12Vdc/20A, 5Vdc/2A 250W 80% 185*73.5*39mm 0℃~+50℃
Note: All information contained in this datasheet is subject to change without notice, please visit our official website
www.suplet.com for the latest information and refer to the user manual for more details.
 Universal AC input/Full range
 High efficiency up to 92%

                        Catalog VOL.19
 SUPLET ®                      www.suplet.com
Industrial Power Supply (DC/DC Enclosed Series)        Output: 12/24/315Vdc
 Features
 High efficiency up to 90%
 Output current up to 10A
 Low output ripple and noise
 High reliability
 Protections: Over load/over voltage/over
temperature/short circuit
 IEC/EN/UL 60950-1
 RoHS2.0
General Specifications
Order information
MPN Input voltage Output voltage/Output current Power Efficiency Physical dimensions Operating temperature Cooling
LDK120-48S12 36-72Vdc 12Vdc/10A 120W 90% 170*63*44mm -25℃~+55℃ Without fan
LDK160-650T24 400-850Vdc 24Vdc/2.2A 160W 75% 270*130*55mm 0℃~+50℃ Without fan
LDK265-650M24 400-850Vdc 24Vdc/2.2A 265W 75% 306*186*54mm -40℃~+70℃ Without fan
LDK630-650S315 400-850Vdc 315Vdc/2A 630W 85% 220*170*60mm -40℃~+55℃ Without fan
Note: All information contained in this datasheet is subject to change without notice, please visit our official website
www.suplet.com for the latest information and refer to the user manual for more details.
MPN LDK120-48S12 LDK160-650T24 LDK265-650M24 LDK630-650S315
Input

voltage
I/P-O/P:3000Vac
Output power 40-450W  Safety IEC/EN/UL 60950-1
Protections
Over load/over voltage/over temperature/short
circuit
EMC
CE EN55022 Class A, B
MTBF >50Khrs  RE EN55022 Class A, B
MPN Input voltage
Output voltage/Output
current
Power Efficiency Physical dimensions
Operating
temperature
LAF30-220S5W 90-264Vac 5Vdc/6A 30W 75% 133*68*31mm -10℃~+50℃
LAF40-220S5W 90-264Vac 5Vdc/8A 40W 84% 116*64.5*26mm -15℃~+85℃
LAF50-220S3V3 90-265Vac 3.3Vdc/15A 50W 79% 130*80*34.5mm -10℃~+55℃
LAF50-220S12B1 85-265Vac 12Vdc/4.5A 50W 85% 108.0*63.5*29.0mm -30℃~+55℃
LAF75-220S12W 90-264Vac 12Vdc/6.25A 75W 88% 101.6*50.8*31mm -40℃~+80℃
LAF100-220S12W 85-280Vac 12Vdc/8.3A 100W 88% 152*76*32mm -40℃~+60℃
LAF150-220S12W 90-264Vac 12Vdc/12.5A 150W 91% 101.6*50.8*37.6mm -40℃~+85℃
LAF200-220S12W 90-264Vac 12Vdc/16.7A 200W 91% 101.6*50.8*33mm -40℃~+85℃
LAF200-220S12W-D 90-264Vac 12Vdc/16.7A 200W 91% 126*75*40mm -40℃~+85℃
LAF200-220S12W-F 90-264Vac 12Vdc/16.7A 200W 92% 120*58*47.62mm -40℃~+85℃
LAF200-220S24W 90-264Vac 24Vdc/8.35A 200W 93% 101.6*50.8*38.6mm -40℃~+85℃
LAF400-220S12W  90-264Vac 12Vdc/33.4A 400W 93% 179*80*35.6mm -40℃~+50℃
LAF450-220S12W 90-264Vac 12Vdc/37.5A 450W 92% 127*76.2*38.1mm -40℃~+85℃
LAF450-220S24W 90-265/275Vac 24Vdc/18.75A 450W 94% 127*76.2*33.5mm -40℃~+90℃
6
                        Catalog VOL.19
 SUPLET ®                      www.suplet.com

Over load/over voltage/over temperature/short
circuit
EMC
CE EN55022 Class A, B
MTBF >1.11Mhrs
RE EN55022 Class A, B
Order information
MPN Input voltage
Output voltage/Output
current
Power Efficiency
Physical
dimensions
Operating
temperature
LDF12-12S2V4 10-14Vdc 2.4Vdc/5A 12W - 50*50*15mm -
LDF28-48T12-5V1-3V3 -38.4--72Vdc 3.3Vdc/1A,
5.1Vdc/1.7A,12Vdc/1.3A 28W 80% 90*70*13.8mm 0°C~+70°C
LDF75-48(60)M3V3 38.4-72Vdc 3.3Vdc/12A 75W 84% 98*76*15.20mm -40°C~+85°C
LDF75-48M3V3 38.4-72Vdc 3.3Vdc/1.2A 75W 84% 98*76*11mm -40°C~+85°C
LDF150-48M3V3 -75--38Vdc 3.3Vdc/6A, -43Vdc/2A,
-70Vdc/1.44A, 70Vdc/0.4A 150W 90% 90*90*15mm -40°C~+85°C
LDF120-48S12 36-72Vdc 12Vdc/10A 120W 90% 150*50*34mm -25°C~+55°C
LDF30-48S18 18-72Vdc 18Vdc/1.67A 30W 80% 60*60*15mm -25°C~+55°C
Note: All information contained in this datasheet is subject to change without notice, please visit our official website
www.suplet.com for the latest information and refer to the user manual for more details.
7

circuit
EMC
CE EN55022 Class A, B
MTBF >100Khrs  RE EN55022 Class A, B
Order information
MPN Input voltage
Output voltage/Output
current
Power Efficiency
Physical
dimensions
Operating
temperature
Ingress
protection
LAK60-220S12W-IN 90-264Vac 12Vdc/5A 60W 87% 199.5*54.5*35mm -40℃~+85℃ -
LAK60-220S12W-OUT 90-264Vac 12Vdc/5A 60W 87% 169.5*54.5*35mm -40℃~+85℃ -
LAKH75-220S12W
210~380Vdc(RFT-
V), 85~280Vac, -
38.4~-72Vdc Input
12Vdc/6.25A 75W 83% 100*265*67.5mm -40℃~+85℃ -
LAK140-220D48-12 176-264Vac 48Vdc/2.5A,12Vdc/1.66A 140W / 160*90*40mm -25°C ~+55°C -
LAK150-220S12W 85-260Vac 12Vdc/12.5A 150W 86% 199*99*30mm -40℃~+85℃ -
LAK150-220S48-B 140-264Vac 48Vdc/3A 150W 87% 210*86*45mm 0°C ~+45°C -
LAK150-220S48W 85-264Vac 48Vdc/3.2A 150W 90% 199*99*30mm -30°C ~+70℃ -
LAK200-220S48   90-280Vac 48Vdc/4A 200W 90% 255*71*40mm -40℃~+75℃ -
LAK240-100S12 85-132Vac 12Vdc/20A 240W 84% 200*100*28mm -40℃~+85℃ -
LAK240-220S48W 88-264Vac 48Vdc/5A 240W 89% 190*93*50mm -30°C ~+70℃ -
LAK250-220S48W 90-275Vac 48Vdc/5.2A 250W 92% 292.3*105*83mm -40℃~+55℃ IP67
LAK270-220D12-54W 85-280Vac 12Vdc/18A, -54Vdc/1A 270W 90% 300*70*40mm -40°C ~+70°C -
LAK390-220M12W 85~280Vac 12Vdc/18A, -36Vdc/3.4A,-
53Vdc/3.4A,53Vdc/0.5A
306.5
W 85% 227.5*129.0*39.0m
m -40°C ~+70°C -
LAK420-220D48-12 176-264Vac 48Vdc/8.3A,12Vdc/1.66A 420W 91% 200*90*40mm 0°C ~+40°C -
LAK420-220D48-12-A 150-450Vac 48Vdc/8.3A,12Vdc/1.66A 420W 91% 200*90*40mm -40℃~+50℃ -
LAK600-220D5-48 90-264Vac 5.1Vdc/60A,
-50Vdc/6A 600W 90% 239.8*234*37.6mm -30℃~+55℃ -
LAK700-220D12-48 90-264Vac 12Vdc/50A, -50Vdc/2A 700W 85% 239.8*234*37.6mm -30°C ~+55°C -
LAK1000-220S48 150-285Vac 48Vdc/20.84A 1000W 90% 322*200*120mm -40℃~+70℃ IP65
Note: All information contained in this datasheet is subject to change without notice, please visit our official website
www.suplet.com for the latest information and refer to the user manual for more details.
8
                        Catalog VOL.19
 SUPLET ®                      www.suplet.com
Telecom Power Supply DC/DC Enclosed Series  Output:12Vdc，60W,340W
 Features
 High efficiency up to 92%
 Output current 5A，28.3A
 Low output ripple and noise
 High reliability
 Protections: Over load/over voltage/over
temperature/short circuit
 IEC/EN/UL 60950-1
 RoHS2.0
General Specifications
Order information
MPN Input voltage
Output voltage/Output
current
Power Efficiency Physical dimensions Operating temperature
LDK60-48S12-IN -38--72Vdc 12Vdc/5A 60W 87% 199.5*54.5*35mm -40℃~+85℃
LDK60-48S12-OUT -38--72Vdc 12Vdc/5A 60W 87% 169.5*54.5*35mm -40℃~+85℃
LDK340-48S12 -36--75VDC 12Vdc/28.3A 340W 92% 207*117*30mm -40℃~+85℃
Note: All information contained in this datasheet is subject to change without notice, please visit our official website
www.suplet.com for the latest information and refer to the user manual for more details.
MPN LDK60-48S12-IN LDK60-48S12-OUT LDK340-48S12
Input

Operating
temperature
Refer to the order-information list
Isolation
voltage
I/P-O/P: 1500Vdc
Safety IEC/EN/UL 60950-1
EMC
CE EN55022 Class A, B
RE EN55022 Class A, B
MPN Input voltage
Output voltage/Output
current
Power Efficiency Physical dimensions Operating temperature
AC/DC Series
LAF10-220S12W 95-286Vac 12Vdc/0.83A 10W 80% 140.0*40.0*34.6mm -40℃~+70℃
LAF20-220S48W 85-265Vac 48Vdc/0.42A 20W 80% 103*58.5*29mm -30℃~+85℃
LAF24-220S12W 95-286Vac 12Vdc/2A 24W 80% 140*40*30mm -40℃~+70℃
LAF50-220S48B1-C 85-265Vac 48Vdc/1A 48W 80% 108*63.5*29.2mm -30℃~+55℃
LAF50-220S12W 85-264Vac 12Vdc/4.2A 50W 90% 101.6*50.8*24mm -40℃~+80℃
LAF150-220S48 85-264Vac 48Vdc/3A 150W 85% 189.5*94*30mm -20℃~+50℃
LAF160-220S48W-B 90-264Vac 48Vdc/3.33A 160W 91% 101.6*44.5*38.6mm -40℃~+85℃
LAF200-220S48W 90-264Vac 48Vdc/4.15A 200W 93% 101.6*50.8*38.6mm -40℃~+85℃
LAF450-220S48W 90-265/275Vac 48Vdc/9.375A 450W 94% 127*76.2*33.5mm -40℃~+90℃
LAF480-220S12 140-300Vac 12.5Vdc/45A 480W 85% 246×68.5×54mm -20℃~+70℃
LAF800-220D12-48 180-260Vac 12Vdc/41.66A,
-48Vdc/6.25A 800W 75% 282.0*165.0*47mm -25℃~+55℃
LAF1200-220S48 180-260Vac -48Vdc/25A 1200W 90% 282.0*165.0*47mm -25℃~+55℃
DC/DC Series
LDF50-190S12 210-380Vdc 12Vdc/4.1A 50W 80% 110*80*40mm -40℃~+85℃
LDF420-48S12 -36--72Vdc 12Vdc/35A 420W 91% 285*96.5*36mm -10℃~+80℃
LDF480-48S12 36~60Vdc 12.5Vdc/40A 480W 92% 258.0*68.5*23.5mm -20℃~+70℃
LDF500-48T5V2-14-48 40.5-60Vdc 5.2Vdc/15A,14Vdc/3A,
47.5Vdc/8A 500W 94% 266.0*78.0*35.6mm -40℃~+90℃
LDF850-48S12 36-60Vdc 12.5Vdc/68A 850W 92% 255.6*68.5*45.8mm -20℃~+75℃
LDF2250-48S12 36-60Vdc 12.3Vdc/183A 2250W 93% 327.7*181*33mm -20℃~+70℃
10
Base Station Power Supply
 AC-DC Enclosed Series

Output power 30-650-240W  Safety IEC/EN/UL 60950-1
Protections
Over load/over voltage/over temperature/short
circuit
EMC
CE Class A, B
MTBF >100Khrs  RE Class A, B
Order information
MPN Input voltage Output voltage/Output current Power
Effici
ency
Physical dimensions
Operating
temperature
Ingress protection
LAK30-220D28-5V3W 90-264Vac 28Vdc/0.65A, 5.3Vdc/2A 30W 85% 164*50*34.5mm -25℃~+85℃ -
LAK65-220S56W 90-264Vac 56Vdc/1.2A 67.2W 88% 101*58.2*35mm -40℃~+85℃ -
LAK152-220D32-5V6 140-285Vac 32Vdc/3A,5.6Vdc/10A 152W 88% 164*97*27mm -40℃~+90℃ IP20
LAK160-220S54W 76-276Vac -54Vdc/3A 160W 90% 295*55*25mm -40℃~+55℃ IP65
LAK180-220T28-12-5 140-300Vac 28Vdc/4A,12Vdc/4A,5Vdc/4A 180W 88% 240*102*40mm -40℃~+75℃ -
LAK200-220S28W 90-264Vac 28Vdc/7.2A 200W 93% 121.6*59.8*42mm -40℃~+85℃ -
LAK210-220S54W 76-288Vac -54Vdc/3.9A 210W 90% 295*75*25mm -40℃~+55℃ IP65
LAK280-220S28 140-300Vac 28Vdc/10A 280W 90% 249.5*71*40mm -40℃~+90℃ -
LAK280-220S32 140~300Vac 32Vdc/8.8A 280W 91% 255.0*71.0*40.0mm -40℃~+90℃ -
LAK300-220M28 140-300Vac 28Vdc/10A, 5.5Vdc/6A,5Vdc/14A 300W 80% 240.0*102.0*40mm -40℃~+75℃ -
LAK300-220D32-5V6 140-285Vac 32Vdc/5A, 5.6Vdc/25A 300W 92% 144*130*40mm -40℃~+95℃ IP20
LAK350-220S26W 90-264Vac 26Vdc/13.5A 350W 90% 210*86*41.5mm -40℃~+60℃ -
LAK450-220S28W 90-264Vac 28Vdc/16A 450W 93% 170*82*40mm -40℃~+50℃ -
LAK500-220D26-48W 90-264Vac 26Vdc/13.5A,48Vdc/3A 500W 92% 210*111*41.5mm -40℃~+60℃ -
LAK582-220D28-5V6W 90-285Vac 28Vdc/16.5A, 5.6Vdc/21.5A 582W 90% 239.8*234*37.6mm -40℃~+55℃ IP55
LAK650-220S32 140-290Vac 32Vdc/20A 650W 92% 183.5*168*43.9mm -40℃~+85℃ -
Note: All information contained in this datasheet is subject to change without notice, please visit our official website
www.suplet.com for the latest information and refer to the user manual for more details.
11
                        Catalog VOL.19
 SUPLET ®                      www.suplet.com
Power Supply for Base Station DC/DC Enclosed Series  Output: 30/32Vdc
Features
 High efficiency up to 92%
 Output current up to 50A
 Low output ripple and noise
 High reliability
 Protections: Over load/over
voltage/over temperature/short circuit
 IEC/EN/UL 60950-1
 RoHS2.0
 Natural cooling
General Specifications
Order information
MPN Input voltage
Output voltage/Output
current
Power Efficiency Physical dimensions Operating temperature
LDK1800-48S30 42-60Vdc 30Vdc/50A 1500W 90% 348.5*107.6*41.5mm -40℃~+75℃
LDK650-48S32 28-68Vdc 32Vdc/20A 650W 92% 183.5*168*43.9mm -40℃~+95℃
Note: All information contained in this datasheet is subject to change without notice, please visit our official website
www.suplet.com for the latest information and refer to the user manual for more details.
MPN LDK1800-48S30 LDK650-48S32
Input

Safety IEC/EN/UL 60950-1
EMC
CE EN55022 Class A, B
RE EN55022 Class A, B
Order information
Note: All information contained in this datasheet is subject to change without notice, please visit our official website
www.suplet.com for the latest information and refer to the user manual for more details.
MPN Input voltae Output voltage/Output current Power
Efficie
ncy
Physical
dimensions
Operating
temperature
AC-DC Series
LAF180-220S54W 90-264Vac 54Vdc/3.3A 180W 89% 145*55.3mm -40℃~+55℃
LAF240-220D50-12 90-264Vac 50Vdc/4A, 12Vdc/3.25A 240W 85% 240*120*40mm -40℃~+75℃
LAF350-220S26W-A 90-264Vac 26Vdc/13.5A 350W 90% 127*76.2*33.5mm -40℃~+60℃
LAF400-220S28W-B 90-264Vac 28Vdc/14.3A 400W 94% 160*80*35mm -40℃~+85℃
LAF400-220S51 90-264Vac 53Vdc/7.6A 400W 85% 250*120*33mm -10℃~+45℃
DC-DC Series
LDF73-12T80-58-36 12Vdc+/-10% -36Vdc/0.7A, -58Vdc/0.7A,80Vdc/0.25A 73W 75% 81*47*17mm -40℃~90℃
LDF73-12T80-58-32 12Vdc+/-10% -32Vdc/0.7A, -58Vdc/0.7A, 80Vdc/0.25A 73W 75% 81*47*17mm -40℃~85℃
LDF242-48S55W 30-58Vdc -55Vdc/4.4A 242W 90% 160*84*37mm -40℃~80℃
LDF600-48D32-5V6 36-68Vdc 32Vdc/16A, 5.6Vdc/15A 600W 92% 144*130*26mm -40℃~95℃
LDF960-48S32 36-68Vdc 32Vdc/30A 960W 92% 168*140*28mm -40℃~95℃
LDF1080-48T48-28-5V6 36-68Vdc 28Vdc/5A, 48Vdc/17A,5.6Vdc/22A 1080W 94% 286.5*112*28mm -40℃~95℃
LDF1200-48S30 36-68Vdc 30Vdc/40A 1200W 92% 229*147*36mm -40℃~95℃
LDF1248-48D32-5V6 36-68Vdc 30Vdc/36A, 5.6Vdc/30A 1248W 92% 286.5*122*28mm -40℃~95℃
13
Dedicated Power Supply
                        Catalog VOL.19

Order information
Note: All information contained in this datasheet is subject to change without notice, please visit our official website
www.suplet.com for the latest information and refer to the user manual for more details.
MPN Input voltage
Output voltage/Output
current
Power Efficiency
Physical
dimensions
Operating
temperature
Cooling
Ingress
protection
Dedicated Power Supply (AC/DC Enclosed Series)
LAK100-220T5V3-26-48W 86-276Vac 5.3Vdc/10A,26Vdc/1.7A,
48Vdc/0.032A 100W 86% 165*60.4*30.5mm -40℃~+85℃ Without fan -
LAK150-220S5V3W 85-270Vac 5.3Vdc/28.3A 150W - 137.2*76*39.5mm -40℃~+85℃ Without fan -
LHK151-S28 100-240Vac；
48V-380Vdc 28Vdc/5.36A 151W 87% 220*76*39mm -40℃~+80℃ Without fan -
LAK160-220D22-5V5W 85-286Vac 22Vdc/2.9A,5.5Vdc/18A 160W 90% 170*88.7*29.4mm -40℃~+85℃ Without fan -
LHK553-220M24 100-240Vac 24Vdc/17A, 12Vdc/10A,
5Vdc/5A, 220Vac/1.1A 553W 88% 391*130*61mm -20℃~+55℃ - -
Dedicated Power Supply (DC/DC Enclosed Series)
LDK1500-500S27V5TS 300-700Vdc 27.5Vdc/54.5A 1500W 95% 345*156*100mm -40℃~+65℃ Without fan IP65
Dedicated Power Supply (DC/DC Open Frame Series)
LDF12-48D5V8-12  -38.4~-72Vdc 5.8Vdc/0.8A, 12Vdc/0.6A 12W 70% 80.0*50.0*18.5mm 0°C~ +70°C Without fan -
14
Adapter
                        Catalog VOL.19

FG: 0.5kVac 1 minute
Isolation
resistance
100MΩ - 10MΩ - 100MΩ
EMC
GB9254-1998; GB17625.1-
2003, EN 55022 Class B,
EN 61000-4-2,3,4,5,6
EN55022 Class B,  IEC
61000-4-2,3,4,5,6
EN55022 Class A, EN61000-
4-3,6, IEC61000-4-2,4,5
EN 55022 Class B,
IEC 61000-4-2,4,5 -
MPN Input voltage Output voltage/Output current Power Efficiency Physical dimensions
LAS15-H12CN-PJ-D 90-264Vac 12Vdc/1.2A 15W 75% 75*40.5*40mm
LAS24-H12CN-PJ-D 90-264Vac 12Vdc/2A 24W 78% 100*50.6*39.2mm
LAS240-19-12-5CN-FK-D 210-240Vac 19Vdc/9A, 12Vdc/4A,5Vdc/2A 240W 85% 251*96*47mm
LAS60-220S36W 90-264Vac,122-370Vdc 36Vdc/1.67A 60W 88% 109*58.5*30mm
LAS75-220S48D 165-265Vac -48Vdc/1.5A 72W 88% 157*82*38mm
15
• CAS-05T监控器